C150N50Z4 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Anaren C150N50Z4 Anaren Supplier Anaren Distributor
Anaren C150N50Z4
Anaren
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER C150N50Z4
MANUFACTURER Anaren
DESCRIPTION TERMINATION 10W 3GHZ 50 OHM SMD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 38171 pcs
DATA SHEET
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE SMD
SERIES -
SECONDARY ATTRIBUTES 150W
RF TYPE GSM, DCS, PCS
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 2-SMD, No Lead
OTHER NAMES 1173-1076-2
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FUNCTION Termination
FREQUENCY 0Hz ~ 3GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF IC Termination GSM, DCS, PCS 0Hz ~ 3GHz 150W SMD
C150N50Z4
Part Number: C150N50Z4
Manufacturer/Brand: Anaren
Product description TERMINATION 10W 3GHZ 50 OHM SMD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 38171 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
C150N50Z4.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of C150N50Z4
C150N50Z4.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
C150S03
Manufacturers:  Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description:  CONFIG DC PWR MOD 3.3V(3.2-3.3V)
In stock:  1483 pcs
RFQ
C150P
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR SCR 70A 1000V TO-94
In stock:  1249 pcs
RFQ
C150PC
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR SCR 70A 1300V TO-94
In stock:  1013 pcs
RFQ
C150M
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR SCR 70A 600V TO-94
In stock:  1439 pcs
RFQ
C150E
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR STUD MOUNT TO-94
In stock:  1310 pcs
RFQ
C150PA
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR SCR 70A 1100V TO-94
In stock:  1063 pcs
RFQ
C150D
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR SCR 70A 400V TO-94
In stock:  1605 pcs
RFQ
C150PB
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR SCR 70A 1200V TO-94
In stock:  1166 pcs
RFQ
C150B
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR SCR 70A 200V TO-94
In stock:  1377 pcs
RFQ
C150C
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR SCR 70A 300V TO-94
In stock:  1401 pcs
RFQ
C150N
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR SCR 70A 800V TO-94
In stock:  1447 pcs
RFQ
C150S
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR SCR 70A 700V TO-94
In stock:  1293 pcs
RFQ